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CARDEA MARCELLO ASD TT TORINO X X 10 10 20 20

CASTAGNO MAURIZIO ASD GSG REGALDI X X 4 8 12 12

CASAZZA COSTANTINO ASD TT ENJOY X X 6 2 8 8

TORTA MARCO ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X 4 4 8 8

ROLLE LUCA ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X 8 8 8

IZZO GIACOMO ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X 2 4 6 6

CARMONA VINCENZO ASD TT BIELLA X 6 6 6

RACCA PAOLO ASD CUS TORINO X 6 6 6

SEMITA DARIO ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X 6 6 6

FANIZZA STEFANO ASD TT TORINO X X 2 2 4 4

GIAI ANDREA ASD TT TORINO X X 4 4 4

CALABRESE ANDREA ASD GS TT S.SALVATORE X 4 4 4

FERRARIS TOMMASO ASD TT BIELLA X 4 4 4

POLIMERI FRANCESCO ASD TT ENJOY X 4 4 4

DABBICCO DAVID ASD TT BIELLA X X 2 2 2

RIGOTTI LUCA ASD TT OSSOLA 2000 DOMODOSSOLA X X 2 2 2

SIMON DAVIDE LORENZO ASD SIAL PIOSSASCO X X 2 2 2

BARONE MASSIMO ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X 2 2 2

BENZI MARCELLO ASD GS TT S.SALVATORE X 2 2 2

GARELLO ANDREA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 2 2 2

PELOSI FEDERICO ASD TT ROMAGNANO X 2 2 2

SELMI ALBERTO ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X 2 2 2

AMERIO ALESSIO ASD TT TORINO X X 1 1 1

CARONIA SALVATORE ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X 1 1 1

MADARO FEDERICO ASD TT TORINO X 1 1 1

PERRI MAURIZIO ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X 1 1 1

BASSO ALESSANDRO TT MONDOVI' ASD X 0 0
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BOSCOLO LUCA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 0 0

CAIAZZA LUIGI ASD GSG REGALDI X 0 0

CECILIATO ELIO ASD TT OSSOLA 2000 DOMODOSSOLA X 0 0

CORALLINO DAVIDE ASD GS TT VERCELLI X 0 0

CORRENTE GIANLUCA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 0 0

DI SIMONE LEONARDO ASD CRDC TORINO X 0 0

MARIANI LORENZO ASD TT TORINO X X 0 0

PESSIONE ALESSANDRO ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X 0 0

SCOLARI ADRIANO ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X 0 0

SPERA GIOVANNI ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X 0 0

TOCCHETTI IVAN ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X 0 0
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RICUPITO ANDREA GIULIA ASD TT TORINO X X 10 8 18 18

ZANETTA CHIARA ASD GSG REGALDI X X 4 10 14 14

MARZOLLA GIULIA ASD GSG REGALDI X X 6 6 12 12

CASTRO CARMELA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X 2 6 8 8

MARENGO GIULIA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 8 8 8

D'ERCOLE TERESA ASD TT TORINO X 6 6 6

SERENO REGIS EMMA ASD TT TORINO X X 4 4 4

BECCARIA VALERIA ASD GS TT S.SALVATORE X 4 4 4

RINAUDO SARA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 4 4 4

ROLFO ARIANNA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 2 2 2

CACACE GIUSEPPINA ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X X 0 0

FANIZZA REBECCA ASD TT TORINO X X 0 0

ORLANDO VALENTINA ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X 0 0

TIMO ARAYA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 0 0

XU YI YAN ASD TT ENJOY X 0 0

ZUCCHETTI GIULIA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 0 0
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CASASSA COSTANTINO ASD TT ENJOY X X 10 10 20 20

BIANCO PIER LUIGI ASD GS TT SAN SALVATORE X X 8 4 12 12

CORRENTE GIANLUCA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X 2 6 8 8

RIGOTTI LUCA ASD TT OSSOLA 2000 DOMODOSSOLA X X 2 6 8 8

FERRARIS TOMMASO ASD TT BIELLA X 8 8 8

FANIZZA STEFANO ASD TT TORINO X X 4 2 6 6

MARIANI LORENZO ASD TT TORINO X X 4 2 6 6

SCOLARI ADRIANO ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X X 2 4 6 6

LAVITA ALEX ASD TT ENJOY X 6 6 6

SELMI ALBERTO ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X 6 6 6

BARONE MASSIMO ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X X 1 4 5 5

IZZO SALVATORE ASD TT NOVARA X X 2 2 4 4

LANZA LUCA ASD TT BIELLA X X 2 2 4 4

BERTA GIANPAOLO ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 4 4 4

CAPRA DANIELE ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 4 4 4

ERBA STEFANO ASD TT BIELLA X 4 4 4

DABBICCO DAVID ASD TT BIELLA X X 1 2 3 3

AMERIO ALESSIO ASD TT TORINO X X 2 2 2

CARONIA SALVATORE ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X 2 2 2

CECILIATO ELIO ASD TT OSSOLA 2000 DOMODOSSOLA X 2 2 2

GAMBA FRANCESCO ASD TT BIELLA X 2 2 2

INGEGNERI DIEGO ASD TT ENJOY X 2 2 2

PELOSI FEDERICO ASD TT ROMAGNANO X 2 2 2

RAMAZZOTTI GIACOMO ASD TT NOVARA X X 1 1 1

SIMON DAVIDE LORENZO ASD SIAL PIOSSASCO X X 1 1 1

SPERA GIOVANNI ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X X 1 1 1

BOSCOLO DAVIS ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 1 1 1
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CAIAZZA LUIGI ASD GSG G. REGALDI X 1 1 1

FAVARATO LUCA ASD CUS TORINO X 1 1 1

GARELLO ANDREA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 1 1 1

IZZO GIACOMO ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 1 1 1

PERRI MAURIZIO ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X 1 1 1

STRAGAPEDE PAOLO ASD TT ENJOY X 1 1 1

IZZO LUCA ASD TT NOVARA X X 0 0

ALBISINO ANDREA ASD CUS TORINO X 0 0

BAIOCCHI CLAUDIO ASD TT ENJOY X 0 0

BASSO ALESSANDRO T.T. MONDOVI' ASD X 0 0

BUSCHIAZZO VALERIO ASD CRDC TORINO X 0 0

DI SIMONE LEONARDO ASD CRDC TORINO X 0 0

FASANO GABRIELE ASD TT ENJOY X 0 0

GARELLO SIMONE ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 0 0

GIANNICO DANILO ASD TT TORINO X 0 0

GRITTI EMANUELE ASD TT BIELLA X 0 0

IZZO MICHELE ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 0 0

JANNON GIORGIO ASD TT GIAVENO X 0 0

LOVALDI ANDREA ASD TT ENJOY X 0 0

MADARO FEDERICO ASD TT TORINO X 0 0

MANFREDI NICOLO' ASD TT BIELLA X 0 0

PINTO ANTONIO ASD GS G. REGALDI X 0 0

SANDIANO STEFANO ASD GS TT S.SALVATORE X 0 0

TOSETTI IVAN ASD GS TT S.SALVATORE X 0 0
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FANIZZA REBECCA ASD TT TORINO X X 10 10 20 20

DROMO VALENTINA ASD TT NOVARA X X 8 8 16 16

PALAZZO NICOLE ASD TT NOVARA X 6 6 6

ROLFO ARIANNA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 6 6 6

TIMO ARAYA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 6 6 6

DOMPE' MARA ASD TT TORINO X 0 0

PERO SERENA ASD GS TT S.SALVATORE X 0 0

RIVA RIVOT MARTA ASD TT TORINO X 0 0
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BLANCLUSSI GIOVANNI ASD GS TT VERCELLI X 10 10 10

PICCININI LUCIANO ASD GS TT S.SALVATORE X 10 10 10

CASASSA NICCOLO’ ASD TT ENJOY X X 2 6 8 8

GIACCAGLIA RICCARDO ASD TT TORINO X X 8 8 8

GIAI CLAUDIO ASD TT TORINO X X 4 4 8 8

FRANCHELLI MAURO ASD SIAL PIOSSASCO X 8 8 8

CALELLA MARCO ASD TT OSSOLA 2000 DOMODOSSOLA X X 2 4 6 6

GECCHELE PAOLO ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X 6 6 6

RAMELLO GIUSEPPE ASD TT CARMAGNOLESE X 6 6 6

SHAO YUNPENG ASD GS TT VERCELLI X 6 6 6

GIANNICO DANILO ASD TT TORINO X X 4 1 5 5

IZZO MICHELE ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X X 2 2 4 4

BAIOCCHI CLAUDIO ASD TT ENJOY X 4 4 4

MANGANO ALESSANDRO ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X 4 4 4

PAPAPIETRO LORENZO ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X 4 4 4

PROVENZANO SALVATORE ASD PGS AVIS ISOLA X 4 4 4

GIOLITO ROBERTO ASD TT ENJOY X X 1 2 3 3

VERDOJA MAURO ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X X 1 2 3 3

FASANO GABRIELE ASD TT ENJOY X X 1 1 2 2

GHIGINO LUIGI ASD SIAL PIOSSASCO X X 1 1 2 2

ORSELLO NICHOLAS ASD TT TORINO X X 1 1 2 2

SACCHI MATTIA ASD TT ROMAGNANO X X 1 1 2 2

AUDINO MAURO ASD TT S.FRANCESCO CIRIÈ X 2 2 2

BONETTO GIUSEPPE PGS AUXILIUM BRA ASD X 2 2 2

BONO FABIO DAVIDE T.T. CARAGLIO ASD X 2 2 2

GARELLO SIMONE ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 2 2 2

GIUDICE FRANCESCO ASD TT NOVARA X 2 2 2
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LUPANO SIMONE ASD GS TT VERCELLI X 2 2 2

ROMANO NATALE ASD TT TORINO X 2 2 2

ROSATO ALESSANDRO ASD TT IVREA X 2 2 2

SOLESIO MARCO ASD TT BIELLA X 2 2 2

TORTA GERMANO ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 2 2 2

BACCI FEDERICO ASD CRDC TORINO X X 1 1 1

DAL COL EDOARDO ASD TT TORINO X X 1 1 1

OZARCHEVICI REMUS ASD TT BIELLA X X 1 1 1

RE PIER FRANCESCO ASD GS TT S.SALVATORE X X 1 1 1

SIMON EMANUEL VALERIU ASD SIAL PIOSSASCO X X 1 1 1

TRONO ALBERTO SISPORT SPA SSD X X 1 1 1

BOVONE GIANLUIGI ASD TT ALESSANDRIA X 1 1 1

BUONPENSIERO MASSIMILIANO ASD SIAL PIOSSASCO X 1 1 1

CALOSSO WANNASAP AROCHA ASD TTIVREA X 1 1 1

DELAI MATTIA ASD TT OSSOLA 2000 DOMODOSSOLA X 1 1 1

FARINA ALESSANDRO ASD CUS TORINO X 1 1 1

GIRARDON ANDREA ASD TT BARGE X 1 1 1

GRANO ROBERTO ASD TT PIERINO MAZZETTO X 1 1 1

LAZZARIN ERIK ASD TT PIERINO MAZZETTO X 1 1 1

LEONE LUIGI ASD GS TT VERCELLI X 1 1 1

MATTIA ANDREA ASD TT ENJOY X 1 1 1

MORREALE FRANCESCO ASD CRDC TORINO X 1 1 1

SCHILLACI NUNZIO ASD GS TT VERCELLI X 1 1 1

SIMONETTI GIANNI ASD TT GASP MONCALIERI X 1 1 1

ZAMMARANO GIUSEPPE APD VALLEDORA ALPIGNANO X 1 1 1

ERRICO EMAUELE ASD TT S.FRANCESCO CIRIÈ X X 0 0

FORMAGNANA LUCA ASD TT BIELLA X X 0 0
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GIACCAGLIA MARCELLO ASD TT TORINO X X 0 0

GRITTI EMANUELE ASD TT BIELLA X X 0 0

LENTI EMANUELE ASD GS TT S.SALVATORE X X 0 0

MAMPRIN ALBERTO ASD GS TT S.SAVATORE X X 0 0

MUSSO ALBERTO ASD CRDC TORINO X X 0 0

ROLLINO GILBERTO ASD TT BIELLA X X 0 0

SECCHI ARMANDO ASD TT TORINO X X 0 0

AMEDURI FABRIZIO ASD CUS TORINO X 0 0

API DOMENICO ASD TT BIELLA X 0 0

AUDINO MARCO ASD TT S.FRANCESCO CIRIÈ X 0 0

BAIOCCHI ISRAEL ASD TT NOVARA X 0 0

BAITA VINCENZO ASD TT IVREA X 0 0

BOERO ALESSANDRO ASD PGS AVIS ISOLA X 0 0

BOERO PIERFRANCO ASD PGS AVIS ISOLA X 0 0

BONIFAZI FEDERICO ASD CRDC TORINO X 0 0

BORDABOSSANA NICOLA ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 0 0

CECILIATO CARLO APD VALLEDORA ALPIGNANO X 0 0

COMBRA FABRIZIO ASD BARGE X 0 0

DEINA RICCARDO ASD TT ALBA X 0 0

FIMIANI ALESSIO ASD TT ENJOY X 0 0

GARBELLOTTO LUIGI ASD CRDC TORINO X 0 0

LANZARONE CARMELO ASD TT CARMAGNOLESE X 0 0

MAZZERI ALBERTO ASD GS TT VERCELLI X 0 0

PALANDRI GIORGIO ASD SIAL PIOSSASCO X 0 0

RONDI MAURIZIO ASD TT BIELLA X 0 0

SANTACROCE COSIMO ASD TT ENJOY X 0 0

SCROFFENACHER MARCO ASD TT ROMAGNANO X 0 0
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SOLARO ALESSANDRO ASD PGS AVIS ISOLA X 0 0

TAURISANO SILVIO ASD TT TORINO X 0 0

TORTA MATTEO ASD TT A4 VERZUOLO X 0 0

TRUFFA VALTER ASD SIAL PIOSSASCO X 0 0

TURELLO PIETRO ASD CRDC TORINO X 0 0
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GIACOSA ELISA ASD TT ALBA X 10 10 10

TESTA CLAUDIA ASD GS TT A4 SAN SALVATORE X 8 8 8

MOTTA LUDOVICA ASD TT BIELLA X 6 6 6

RAMAZZOTTI GIULIA ASD TT NOVARA X 6 6 6

BRATU TAISIA ASD SIAL PIOSSASCO X 0 0

PROLA FEDERICA ASD TT BIELLA X 0 0
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DAL COL EDOARDO ASD TT TORINO X X 10 10 20 20

FIMIANI ALESSIO ASD TT ENJOY X X 8 4 12 12

COSSEDDU FABIO ASD TT BIELLA X X 4 6 10 10

PASSARO MATTEO ASD TT BIELLA X 8 8 8

MIGLIAVACCA DAVIDE EMANUELE ASD GSTT SAN SALVATORE X 6 6 6

PALANDRI GIORGIO ASD SIAL PIOSSASCO X 6 6 6

SOLARO ALESSANDRO ASD PGS AVIS ISOLA X 6 6 6

BONIFAZI FEDERICO ASD CRDC TORINO X 4 4 4

FORNO GIACOMO ASD TT BIELLA X 4 4 4

SORRENTINO TOMMASO ASD TT BIELLA X 4 4 4

SPRIANO TOMMASO ASD TT BIELLA X 4 4 4

TRISOLINO FABIO ASD TT ENJOY X 4 4 4

VIGLIANCO NICOLA ASD TT BARGE X 4 4 4

LEPORE UMBERTO ASD TT ENJOY X X 2 2 2

CASASSA GIANCARLO ASD TT ENJOY X 2 2 2

CECILIATO CARLO APD VALLEDORA ALPIGNANO X 2 2 2

DEL  BUONO GERARDO SISPORT SPA SSD X 2 2 2

GIANOTTI PRAT MAURO ASD TT S.FRANCESCO CIRIÈ X 2 2 2

LESSIO FEDERICO ASD TT ENJOY X 2 2 2

BOERO PIERFRANCO ASD PGS AVIS ISOLA X X 0 0

ADASCALIDEI ALESSANDRO ASD TT ENJOY X 0 0

BAGNASCO EDOARDO ASD PGS AVIS ISOLA X 0 0

CENEDESE GIACOMO ASD TT BIELLA X 0 0

CIGALINI MARCO ASD TT S.FRANCESCO CIRIÈ X 0 0

DE MARTA FABRIZIO ASD TT ENJOY X 0 0

FELISSATI RICCARDO ASD TT BIELLA X 0 0

FERRARO TOMMASO ASD TT BIELLA X 0 0

GUASTELLA ALESSANDRO ASD PGS AVIS ISOLA X 0 0
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PROLA EDOARDO ASD PGS AVIS ISOLA X 0 0

TAURISANO SILVIO ASD TT BIELLA X 0 0
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